81

REPAIR PARTS
22" REAR BAGGER ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. 8891

(CATALOG NO. 850-4888)




61

KEY
NO.

CONOAODWN—

ARTS
22" REAR BAGGER ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. 8891

DESCRIPTION

Control Bar

Rope Guide

Upper Handle

Lower Handle

Locknut 1/4-20

Handle Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
Cable Clip

Hairpin Cotter

Machine Screw 1/4-20 x 2-1/8
Throttle Control

Washer

Engine Zone Control Cable
Hex Washer Head Screw
#10-24x 1/2

Up-Stop Bracket

Handle Knob

Screw #10x 5/8

Cable Clamp

Hex Washer Head Tapping

"Screw #10-24 x 1/2

Rear Skirt

Handie Bracket Assembly
{Left)

Handle Bracket Assembly
(Right)

Wheel Adjusting Bracket

Spacer

Flat Washer

Selector Spring

Selector Knob

Axle Arm Assembly

Belleville Washer

Shoulder Bolt

Wheel & Tire Assembly

Manufacturer's Model No. JPA126A

MFG.
PART
NO.

850735
103672X
800673
800481
63601
58714
85827
51793
86261
851464
85723
851670
750097

851907
63688
83816
213146
81276

8209J
63645

63644

850904
84920
88348
850856
87877
85022
62335
84921
800220

JCPENNEY
PART NO.

1369-9533
1369-9541
1371-2070
1371-2088
1369-9566
1369-9574
1369-9582
1369-9681
1369-9590
1369-9616
1369-9608
1371-2096
1369-9657

1371-1825
1369-9673
1369-9699
1355-4100
1371-2104

1371-2112
1371-2120

1371-2138

1369-9889
1369-9954
1369-9962
1369-9970
1369-0988
1369-9996
1370-0000
1370-0018
1370-0026

KEY
NO.

DESCRIPTION

Washer

Retainer Clip

Hubcap

Discharge Guard

Hex Head Thread Rolling
Screw w/Sems 1/4-20x 3
Torsion Spring

Housing Bracket

Hinge Rod

Flat Washer

Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4
Danger Decal

Washer

Locknut 3/8-16

Hex Head Thread Rolling
Screw 3/8-16x 1

Mower Housing Kit
{Includes Key No. 44)
Front Baffle

(Rear Baffle Not Shown)
Blade Adapter

Blade 22"

Hardened Washer
Helical Lockwasher 3/8
Hex Head Screw
3/8-24x 1-3/8 Gr. 8
Handle Grip

Engine - Briggs & Straiton
Model No. 121702

Type No. 3131-01

g

MFG.
PART
NO.

52160
85179
800090
851750
851856

851855
851852X004
851854
59289
55187
107339X
61537
62336
850998

128563
87780

850977
850973
851074
850263
851084

850724

(CATALOG NO. 850-4888)

JCPENNEY
PART NO.

1370-0034
1370-0042
1371-1924
1371-2146
1371-2153

1371-2161

1371-2179
1371-2187
1371-2195
1369-9863

1370-0091
1371-2203
1370-0083

1371-2211
1371-2229
1370-0125
1370-0133
1371-2005
1371-1999
1371-1981

1369-9632

* These parts must be purchased through an authorized Briggs & Stratton dealer.




